
Electricity Consumption 1998-2022
Swedish Pulp and Paper Industry
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Consumption of Biofuel and Oil 
1990- 2022 Pulp and Paper Industry
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Deliery of Wood Fuel From Swedish Forest-Based Industry

0

5

10

15

20

25

30

35

2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020

TWh
Other Wood
Fuel
Stumps

Dry Chips

Fuel Wood

Roundwood

Forest
Residues
Sawdust

Bark

Source: Swedish Forest Industries Federation



Biofuels in Transport Sector 1998-2022
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